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Fecha 07/08/2011

Distancia 1300

Posicion Dorsal

1 100
2 106
3 134
4 140
5 108
6 27
7 92
8 104
9 230
10 138
11 71
12 126
13 39
14 76
15 38
16 40
17 219
18 22
19 103
20 59
21 6
22 35
23 139
24 44
25 116
26 110
27 25
28 75
29 220
30 211
31 88
32 120
33 48
34 129
655542960

Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

XVI TRAVESIA A LA PLAYA DE CULLERA

Tiempo vin/100m Nombre

0:14:15
0:15:06
0:15:49
0:15:55
0:16:12
0:16:54
0:16:57
0:17:09
0:17:28
0:17:29
0:17:45
0:17:48
0:17:51
0:18:07
0:18:09
0:18:12
0:18:21
0:19:26
0:19:31
0:19:42
0:19:43
0:19:50
0:19:52
0:20:00
0:20:02
0:20:23
0:20:23
0:20:28
0:20:33
0:20:39
0:20:48
0:20:51
0:20:57
0:21:44

1,06
1,10
1,13
1,13
1,15
1,18
1,18
1,19
1,21
1,21
1,22
1,22
1,22
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,25
1,30
1,30
1,31
1,31
1,32
1,32
1,32
1,32
1,34
1,34
1,34
1,35
1,35
1,36
1,36
1,37
1,40

MIGUEL ANGEL
MAREK

IVAN
ALVARO
JAKUB
SAMUEL
JOSE ANTONIO
BARTOLOME
IRENE
MARIUS
JAIME

JUAN

JORGE
JOAQUIN
PEPE LUIS
ANGEL

ANA
CARLOS
MARIO
ROBERTO
JOAQUIN
RAUL

JOAN
FABIAN

JOSé CARLOS
JAVIER

RAUL
AARON

CRIS

CLARA
ALBERTO
JAUME
JORGE
CARLOS

Apellidos
RUIZ GARCIA

TASLAR
JORRO MEDINA
CAMPOS MANTEGAS
SLECHTA

VALLS SELFA

BORJA GONZALEZ
FUSTER CARRIO
JORRO MEDINA
ESPINOSA TRULL
JORQUES FRANCES
MATEU LOZANO
PALOP CLIMENT
JOVER FUERTES
HERVAS TRESCOLI
ARANDA FERNANDEZ
CASTER4 GIMENEZ
COLOMINA BENEDITO
RODRIGUEZ MAROTO
DE LA CRUZ

URERAA POLACHE
ANTICH GUTIERREZ
CALATAYUD ANDRES
VILLENA PASTOR
DIAZ FLOX

HERRERO MURUAGA
HERVAS GONZALEZ
TAMAJON GARCIA
GALLACH TUDELA
VIDAL GARCIA
MARTINEZ CARCEL
GIRBES CANDEL
GRAU LLOPIS
MARTINEZ PALOMARES

www.conchip.es

Club
C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE

INDEPENDIENTE
C.N. BENIDORM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.N. CULLERA
INDEPENDIENTE
C.N.E. GANDIA
C.N. BENIDORM
C.N. XUQUER
TRIATLO CARCAIXENT
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACIO L'ALCUDIA

C.N. CULLERA

CLUB NATACIO L'ALCUDIA
CLUB NATACIO L'ALCUDIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.N. SUECA

CLUB NATACION LA NUCIA

INDEPENDIENTE
TRISAB
CLUB NATACIO SUECA

CLUB NATACIO L'ALCUDIA

TRIATLO CARCAIXENT

CLUB NATACIO L'ALCUDIA

INDEPENDIENTE
C.N. XUQUER

TU-PERSONALTRAINER.CO

CULLERA RUGBY CLUB

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA
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ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL M
ABSOLUTA M
INFANTIL M
ABSOLUTA M
MASTER 1 M
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL M
MASTER 1 M
ABSOLUTA M
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL M
INFANTIL M
MASTER 1 F
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 3 M
MASTER 1 M
INFANTIL M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
INFANTIL M
MASTER 2 M
INFANTIL M
MASTER 1 F
INFANTIL F
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 3 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
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Posicion Dorsal

35 63
36 146
37 16
38 79
39 74
40 66
41 8
42 130
43 137
44 57
45 128
46 217
47 228
48 144
49 13
50 89
51 206
52 50
53 213
54 117
55 46
56 141
57 229
58 133
59 78
60 231
61 99
62 119
63 224
64 115
65 214
66 145
67 124
68 207
69 96
70 143
71 212
655542960

Tiempo Vin/100m Nombre

0:21:48
0:21:49
0:22:04
0:22:09
0:22:13
0:22:16
0:22:18
0:22:23
0:22:24
0:23:12
0:23:15
0:23:33
0:23:35
0:23:40
0:24:13
0:24:15
0:24:18
0:24:18
0:24:33
0:24:42
0:24:44
0:24:45
0:24:45
0:24:46
0:24:47
0:24:51
0:24:52
0:24:53
0:24:53
0:25:04
0:25:22
0:25:24
0:26:34
0:27:02
0:27:33
0:30:30
0:30:36

1,41
1,41
1,42
1,42
1,43
1,43
1,43
1,43
1,43
1,47
1,47
1,49
1,49
1,49
1,52
1,52
1,52
1,52
1,53
1,54
1,54
1,54
1,54
1,54
1,54
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,56
1,57
1,57
2,03
2,05
2,07
2,21
2,21

CéSAR
SERGIO
PEDRO VTE.
JOSE LUIS
RAFAEL
JOSE

JOSE VICENTE
SALVADOR
DAVID
ADRIAN
DAVID
TERESA
ESTHER
MIGUEL ANGEL
CARLOS
JOSE LUIS
CLARA
GUILLERMO
CLAUDIA
ANTONIO
GABRIEL
ANGEL
ANGELA
JAVIER
ROSARIO
INMACULADA
EDU
ALFREDO
AIDA
FERNANDO
MARIA JOSE
JOSE
FRANCISCO
MERCEDES
HECTOR
JESUS

EVA PILAR

Apellidos
CAROU ROMERO

GIRBES GALLEGO
SaNCHEZ MARTINEZ
SANTAMANS PONS
VELEIRO PECES
BELTRAN BISBAL
LOPEZ PEREZ
SALVADOR GIMENEZ
SORIANO LOPEZ
PALOMARES CASAT
MAGRANER MARi
SANTAMARIA
GARCIA RAMOS
CEBRIAN FERNANDEZ
ALONSO CASTELLO
MASCARELL SANZ
FORT MARQUEZ
JUAN PEREZ

SAN VALERO ALFARO
BLASCO SUBIELA
VIVAS L6PEZ

SAZ MAS

CLIMENT PENALVA
GARCIA RAMOS
FARUCCI

NAVAL PELACHANO
AMAT SAMPER
PEINADO ROCA
AMAT MATEU
FUSTER LAVILLA
RUIZ MARTINEZ
BOU ORTEGA

GUIA BOU

GOMEZ HERVAS
ARNAL LOPEZ

PIERA CAPABLO
URRIAGA IBAREZ

www.conchip.es

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB TRIATLO CULLERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TU-PERSONALTRAINER.CO 3

CLUB TRIATLO CARLET
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CN SAMARUC
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACIO SAMARUC

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA
8 MASTER2 M
6 MASTER1M
7 MASTER1M
9 MASTER2 M
10 MASTER2 M
3  MASTER3 M
8 MASTER1M
9 MASTER1M
11 MASTER2 M
12 MASTER2 M
10 MASTER1 M
1 MASTER2F
1 ABSOLUTAF
4 MASTER3 M
13 MASTER2 M
14 MASTER2 M
2  MASTER2F
11 MASTER1 M
MASTER 1 F
15 MASTER2 M
12 MASTER1 M
16 MASTER2 M
4 MASTER1F
13 MASTER1 M
5 MASTER3 M
1 MASTER3F
14 MASTER1 M
15 MASTER1 M
5 MASTER1F
16 MASTER1 M
3 MASTER2F
17 MASTER2 M
6 MASTER3 M
4 MASTER2F
17 MASTER1 M
7 MASTER3 M
6 MASTER1F
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DESCALIFICADOS

226 0:22:14 1,43 ROSA MANSILLA INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 2 F
Motivo: BANADOR INCORRECTO
30 0:24:34 1,53 CARLOS JORDAN IBARRA INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 1 M
Motivo: BANADOR INCORRECTO
218 0:30:38 RAQUEL GIMENO MELCHOR INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 1 F
Motivo: ABANDONO
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